Precision
Meets
Simplicity
Contact Us sales@venuslabtech.co
One Platform Many Possibilities
m
Visit Us

3. Logistics & Delivery
Precision Packaging, Global Reach
Professional Packaging: Given the fragile nature of optical instruments, we utilize industrial-grade
shockproof, anti-static, and moisture-proof vacuum packaging to ensure zero damage during transit.
Logistics Partners: We partner with top-tier global logistics providers (DHL / FedEx / UPS / SF Express)
to offer reliable shipping with real-time tracking.
Shipping Insurance: All shipments are fully insured to eliminate logistics risks.
4. Compliance & Certification
Strict Standards, Total Compliance
Quality Certification: Our manufacturing process is ISO 9001 certified, and our products comply with
international standards such as CE and RoHS.
Export Compliance: "Committed to environmental responsibility, all our products comply with RoHS 2.0
and REACH standards, ensuring safety and global compliance."
VL-G1008-50 120×120 50/100
VL-G1008-100 120×120 50/100
VL-G1208-50 120×120 50/100
VL-G1208-100 120×120 100/200
VL-G1209-50 120×120 100/200
VL-G1209-100 120×120 100/200
VL-G1509-100 120×120 100/200
VL-G1509-200 160×160 150/200
VL-G1510-100 160×160 150/200
VL-G1510-200 160×160 150/200
VL-G1809-100 160×160 150/200
VL-G1812-100 160×160 200/300
VL-G2010-150 160×160 200/300
VL-G2012-150 160×160 300
VL-G2412-200 160×160 300
2025 Ver1
 Get Expert Advice